
CLASS SCHEDULE - MONDAY 6TH FEB 
Schedule for Term 1 2023 - Runs for 8 weeks 
RED CLASSES ARE FULL

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAYTIME

09:30

10:30

11:30

13:30

15:45

16:30

Foundations Foundations Level 3

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1 LEVEL  2

LEVEL 2 LEVEL 2

UKE- BEG KEYS- L3

KEYS- BEG

Level 4

KEYS- BEG

KEYS-BEG 

Foundations

LEVEL 1


