CLASS SCHEDULE - MONDAY 6TH FEB

Schedule for Term 1 2023 - Runs for 8 weeks RED CLASSES ARE FULL



TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
09:30		LEVEL 1	LEVEL 1	LEVEL 2	
10:30	LEVEL 1	LEVEL 2	LEVEL 2	LEVEL 1	
11:30	Foundations	Foundations	Foundations	Level 3	
13:30		Level 4			
15:45	UKE- BEG		KEYS- L3	KEYS- BEG	
16:30			KEYS- BEG	KEYS-BEG	